College Productivity by Year
Sections
Census
FTES
FT Faculty
PT Faculty
XL Faculty
Total Faculty

FY09
3,183
96,539
11,509
111.94
194.37
18.43
324.74

FY10
2,915
98,849
11,418
113.42
179.71
20.50
313.63

FY11
2,714
92,283
11,048
117.98
167.85
17.92
303.74

3Yr Avg
2,937
95,890
11,325
114.44
180.64
18.95
314.03

FY12
2,618
88,574
10,624
126.28
158.76
14.31
299.36

Change
-11%
-8%
-6%
10%
-12%
-24%
-5%



